E144795

Item Part Number Description

1 - Screw M8 x 35 mm (15 off)

2 - Screw M8 x 150 mm (2 off)

3 - Screw M8 x 65 mm (4 off)

4 - Charge air cooler tank top

5 - Gasket

6 - Screw M8 x 45 mm (6 off)

7 - Charge air cooler tank with Manifold Absolute Pressure and Temperature (MAPT) sensor.
8 - Vacuum outlet hose connector

9 - Left intake manifold

10 - Screw M8 x 35 mm (6 off)

11 - Gasket

12 - Screw M8 x 50 mm

13 - Noise, Vibration and Harshness (NVH) pad (2 off)
14 - Supercharger bypass Valve

15 - Supercharger bypass valve actuator

16 - Noise, Vibration and Harshness (NVH) pad rear (2 off)
17 - Supercharger pulley

18 - Gasket

19 - Electric throttle

20 - Screw and bush (4 off)

21 - Right intake manifold



